
SMU Exclusive Providers for  

Promotional Items  (revised 7-8-22) 

Buyer: Chanda Price 
ccprice@smu.edu 
214-768-4647 

Exclusive Providers are mandatory sources for all SMU campuses in compliance with University  
Policy 4.8.  Email the Purchasing Buyer to request an exception. All exceptions must be approved by 
Purchasing before making a purchase from a non-approved vendor. 

Promotional Items Vendors: 
• HALO Branded Solutions 
• Promos Advertising 
• Scarborough Specialties, Inc. 

 
*** When planning a project that will incorporate a SMU logo, SMU's Brand Guidelines  
must be followed and approved by Purchasing or DEA Marketing and Communication. *** 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

HALO Branded Solutions (SMU vendor # 4690) 
5426 Morningside Ave. 
Dallas, TX 75206 
https://www.promoplace.com/wadeadams 
 

Primary Contact: Wade Adams 
Sr. Account Executive 
214-769-0303 office 
214-769-0303 cell 
email: wade.adams@halo.com 

Secondary Contact:  Shaina Hernando  
Customer Service Representative 
Phone: 815-548-9141 
Email: Shaina.Hernando@halo.com 

 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Promos Advertising  (SMU vendor # 78823 - vendor name IPROMOTEU.COM INC) 
224 E. 8th 
Claremore, OK  74017 
877-343-9675   
 
*General web site: www.promosad.com 
*NOTE: The general web site shows retail pricing.  Contact Debbie for SMU discounted pricing.   
 
Primary Contact:  Debbie Long 
debbie@promosad.com 
877-343-9675 x 203 office 
918-855-5466 cell 
 
Secondary Contacts: 
877-343-9675  x204  
support3@promosad.com 
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Customer Service 
877-343-9675  x0 
TeamSupport@promosad.com 
 
Remit to address: 
iPROMOTEu 
Dept. 2419 
PO Box 122419 
Dallas, TX  75312-2419 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

Scarborough Specialties, Inc.  (SMU vendor # 62867) 
 

Local Office:   
940 W Belknap St. 
Fort Worth, TX 76102 
 
Corporate and Remit To Address:   
10501 Indiana Ave. 
Lubbock, TX 79423 
817.338.1313 main office 
 
www.scarspec.com 
 
Primary Contact: Cheryl Clinch 
Account Executive  
469-371-2373 cell 
email: CClinch@ScarSpec.com 

 
Secondary Contact:  Jason Lipetska 
VP of  Sales 
806-792-9925 
email: jason@scarspec.com 
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